2023/7/22

TOKI SPRINT CUP 2023 JUNIOR R10~12 ISKAAYE-)LI/E 0.410 km
R11-B A5 2023/07/22 09:47 .
L—X (12 Laps) BatakFm-E 13:07:09
Lap Laptime = B57 Lap Laptime = B2 Lap Laptime
9 28.694 +0.758  13:11:30.535
(21) NISHIKAWA SAKUTAROU 10 30.054 +2.118 13:12:00.589
1 31.056 +3.300 13:07:40.822 11 28.170 +0.234 13:12:28.759
2 28.112 +0.356 13:08:08.934 12 28.330 +0.394 13:12:57.089
3 28.225 +0.469  13:08:37.159
4 27.756 13:09:04.915 (24) FUKUYAMA SOMA
5 28.038 +0.282  13:09:32.953 1 31.415 +3.349  13:07:41.961
6 28.514 +0.758 13:10:01.467 2 28.895 +0.829 13:08:10.856
7 27.976 +0.220 13:10:29.443 3 28.190 +0.124 13:08:39.046
8 28.154 +0.398  13:10:57.597 4 28.771 +0.705  13:09:07.817
9 28.066 +0.310  13:11:25.663 5 28.066 13:09:35.883
10 27.921 +0.165 13:11:53.584 6 28.228 +0.162  13:10:04.111
11 27.949 +0.193  13:12:21.533 7 28.699 +0.633  13:10:32.810
12 28.133 +0.377  13:12:49.666 8 28.196 +0.130  13:11:01.006
9 28.297 +0.231  13:11:29.303
(28) WASHIYAMA SHINNOSUKE 10 28.078 +0.012 13:11:57.381
1 31.940 14.175 13:07:41.111 11 28.278 +0.212 13:12:25.659
2 28.089 +0.324 13:08:09.200 12 28.114 +0.048 13:12:53.773
3 28.301 +0.536  13:08:37.501
4 27.765 13:09:05.266 (26) MIZUTANI KAKERU
5 27.985 +0.220 13:09:33.251 1 34.242 +6.221  13:07:44.756
6 28.528 +0.763  13:10:01.779 2 28.516 +0.495  13:08:13.272
7 27.970 +0.205  13:10:29.749 3 28.262 +0.241  13:08:41.534
8 28.172 +0.407 13:10:57.921 4 28.258 +0.237  13:09:09.792
9 27.936 +0.171  13:11:25.857 5 28.021 13:09:37.813
10 28.092 +0.327  13:11:53.949 6 28.358 +0.337  13:10:06.171
11 27.842 +0.077  13:12:21.791 7 28.052 +0.031  13:10:34.223
12 28.105 +0.340  13:12:49.896 8 28.164 +0.143  13:11:02.387
9 28.402 +0.381  13:11:30.789
(25) YONEDA KAMUI 10 30.440 +2.419 13:12:01.229
1 31.502 +3.453 13:07:41.725 11 28.055 +0.034 13:12:29.284
2 28.870 +0.731 13:08:10.595 12 28.221 +0.200 13:12:57.505
3 28.263 +0.124  13:08:38.858
4 28.594 +0.455  13:09:07.452
5 28.258 +0.119  13:09:35.710
6 28.139 13:10:03.849
7 28.784 +0.645 13:10:32.633
8 28.206 +0.067 13:11:00.839
9 28.190 +0.051  13:11:29.029
10 28.649 +0.510 13:11:57.678
11 28.471 +0.332  13:12:26.149
12 28.194 +0.055 13:12:54.343
(23) KAMIYA ORI
1 32.452 +4.404 13:07:43.719
2 28.542 +0.494  13:08:12.261
3 28.260 +0.212  13:08:40.521
4 28.295 +0.247  13:09:08.816
5 28.229 +0.181  13:09:37.045
6 28.155 +0.107  13:10:05.200
7 28.089 +0.041  13:10:33.289
8 28.122 +0.074  13:11:01.411
9 28.770 +0.722  13:11:30.181
10 28.077 +0.029  13:11:58.258
11 28.202 +0.154  13:12:26.460
12 28.048 13:12:54.508
(22) OHNO YUKI
1 32.662 +4.726 13:07:44.387
2 28.698 +0.762  13:08:13.085
3 28.037 +0.101  13:08:41.122
4 28.369 +0.433  13:09:09.491
5 27.936 13:09:37.427
6 28.150 +0.214  13:10:05.577
7 28.176 +0.240  13:10:33.753
8 28.088 +0.152  13:11:01.841
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